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LIST OF RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS DURING 2026

Sl.No. | Holiday Date Dm
1 Guru Govind Singh’s Birthday 06-01-2026 Tuesday
2 Maha Shivratri 15-02-2026 Sunday
3 Sab-e-Quadar/lamat-Ul-Vida 20-03-2026 Friday
4 Mahavir Jayanti 31-03-2026 Tuesday
5 Pana Sankranti/Odiya New Year 14-04-2026 Tuesday
6 Guru Rabindranath’s Birthday 09-05-2026 Saturday
7 Raja Ram Mohan Roy’s Birthday 22-05-2026 Friday
8 Raja Sankranti 15-06-2026 Monday
9 Bahuda Yatra 24-07-2026 Friday
10 Raksha Bandhan 28-08-2026 Friday
i | Janmasthami 04-09-2026 Friday
12 Mahasasti 16-10-2026 Friday
13 Dhanterass 06-11-2026 Friday
14 Govardhan Puja 09-11-2026 Monday
15 Bhai Duj 11-11-2026 Wednesday
16 Prathamastamii)—'y_ . —7()21-_12-#2@?7# Tuesday |
17 Christmas Eve 24-12-2026 Thursday

An employee can avail any two Restricted Holidays, as per the list above, in the Calendar year 2026.
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